RISHOCAST

Round window type CT (12kV)

ER—500 / ER—501

oBusbar through type
oFor Metering / Protection
oIndoor use

Ruake resistance upto 2G (30Hz)

AER-501
Applicable standard of
production
- Rati Rated output e | Insulation level | Short time Fr ) M e
ype atio (VA) ceuracy class V) B requency Mass 60[1—14-
-185
IEC-185 IEC
61869
2
ER-500
/ ; Gy i 50Hz
2000 — 6000/ 5A 1A 30 1.0/ 5P10 12/28/75 40kA - 1sec. 60Hz 12kg o o
ER-501
Short time current being subject to more than 25% rated burden connection at secondary side.
Busbar shall be installed with clearance of more than 13mm from inner wall of through hole.
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